
2025 KEY DATES 

 

 

 

  

Week TERM 1 (10 Weeks) EVENT 
1 Tuesday 28th January Professional Learning Day 1 - First day of term for Staff - Student Free Day  
1 Wednesday 29th January Professional Learning Day 2 - Student Free Day 
1 Thursday 30th January First Day Term 1 – All student except Year 12 VCE-VM  
1 Friday 31st January Year 12 VCE-VM First Day 
3 Friday 14th February Year 11 Funfields Excursion 
4 Monday 17th February School Council 
4 Tuesday 18th February School Photos - Day 1  
5 Wednesday 26th February School Photos - Day 2 
5 Thursday 27th February Division Swimming  
5 Friday 28th February Senior Summer Sport 
6 Monday 3rd March School Photos – Day 3 
6 Thursday 6th March Parent Student Teacher Conferences 
7 Monday 10th March Labour Day – Student Free Day 
7 Tuesday 11th March Year 12 Big Day Out 
7 Thursday 13th March Intermediate Summer Sport 
8 Friday 21st March Year 11 Market Day 
9 Monday 24th March Year 10 Athletics Carnival 

10 Monday 31st March School Council 
10 Thursday 3rd April WMR Swimming 
10 Friday 4th April  Last Day Term 1 – 2:10pm finish 

Week TERM 2 (11 Weeks) EVENT 
1 Monday 21st April Easter Monday – Student Free Day 
1 Tuesday 22nd April First Day Term 2  
1 Friday 25th April ANZAC Day- Student Free Day 
3 Monday 5th May School Council 
3 Tuesday 6th May Senior Winter Sport 1 
3 Thursday 8th May Girls AFL 
5 Thursday 22nd May Boys Netball 
5 Friday 23rd May Division Cross Country 
7 Monday 2nd June Senior Winter Sport 2 
7 Thursday 3rd June Year 10-11 Coursework Due 
7 Friday 6th June Professional Learning Day 3 – Student Free Day 
7 Friday 6th June Year 12 Formal 
8 Monday 9th June King’s Birthday – Student free day 
8 Tuesday 10th June Year 10-11 Revision begins 
8  Thursday 12th June Intermediate Winter Sport 1 
8 Friday 13th June Year 10 S/N Due, Unit 1 and Unit 3 S/N Due  
8 Friday 14th June Year 10-11 Semester 1 Exams end  
9 Monday 16th June Year 10-11 English Orals 
9 Monday 16th June School Council 
9 Tuesday 17th June GAT 
9 Wednesday 18th June Year 10-11 English Orals 
9 Wednesday 18th June WMR Senior Girls AFL 
9 Thursday 19th June Year 10-11 Exams Begin 
9 Thursday 19th June WMR Cross Country 
9 Friday 20th June Unit 3 Scores Due 

10 Tuesday 24th June WMR Senior Boys AFL 
10 Friday 27th June Year 10-11 Exams finish 
11 Monday 30th June Semester 2 begins 
11 Friday 4th July Last Day Term 2 – 2:10pm finish 



2025 KEY DATES 

 

 

 

Week TERM 3 (9 Weeks) EVENT 
1 Monday 21st July First Day Term 3  
2 Monday 28th July School Council 
2 Tuesday 29th July Year 11 2026 Parent Information Evening 
2 Wednesday 30th July WMR Intermediate Boys AFL 
3 Monday 4th August Professional Learning Day 4 – Student Free Day 
3 Tuesday 5th August Senior WMR Finals 1 
3 Wednesday 6th August Senior WMR Finals 2 
3 Thursday 7th August Intermediate WMR Finals 
4 Monday 11th August WMR Boys Netball Finals 
4 Tue 12th August Inter Winter sport 2 
5 Monday 18th August  Parent Student Teacher Conferences – Student Free Day 
6 Monday 25th August School Council 
7 Monday 1st September Year 10 Course Counselling Day / Year Orals 12 
7 Friday 5th September Division Athletics 
9 Tuesday 16th September Progress Reports Due 
9 Friday 19th September Unit 4 S/N Due 
9 Friday 19th September Last Day Term 3 - 2:10pm finish 

Week TERM 4 (12 Weeks) EVENT 
1 Monday 6th October First Day Term 4 / Year 12 Practice Exams (6th - 9th) 
1 Friday 10th October Year 10 Immunisations 
1 Friday 10th October Unit 4 Scores Due / Year 12 Student Free Day 
2 Monday 13th October School Council 
2  Wednesday 15th October Makeview Opening 
3 Monday 20th October Last Day Year 12 VCE classes 
3 Tue 21st October Year 12 Celebration Day 
3 Wednesday 22nd October Year 11 2026 VCE-VM Parent Information Night 
3 Friday 24th October WMR Intermediate Basketball 
4 Tuesday 28th October Year 12 VCE English Exam 
4 Friday 31st October Year 11 Coursework Due 
5 Monday 3rd November Staff Professional Practice Day – Student Free Day 
5 Tue 4th November Melbourne Cup – Student Free day 
5 Wednesday 5th November Year 11 Revision begins 
5 Friday 7th November Year 11 S/N Due 
6 Monday 10th November Year 11 Exams begin / School Council 
7 Monday 17th November Year 10 Revision week starts 
7 Monday 17th November Year 12 2026 Study Camp  
7 Wednesday 19th November Year 11 into 12 - 2026 Commencement Program begins 
7 Wednesday 19th November Year 12 VCE Exams End 
7 Thursday 20th November Year 12 Graduation 
8 Monday 24th November Year 10 Exams begins 
8 Thursday 27th November Year 10 Formal  
8 Friday 28th November Year 11 Last Day – 3:10pm finish 
9 Monday 1st Dec Year 10 into 11 - 2026 Commencement begins 
9 Friday 5th Dec Year 10 Last Day – 3:10pm finish  

10 Monday 8th Dec Year 9 into 10 Meet and Greet  
10 Tuesday 7th Dec Year 9 into 10 2026 Commencement begins 
10 Friday 12th Dec Year 9 into 10 2026 Commencement ends 
11 Friday 19th Dec Last day for staff – school officially closes for 2025 


